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Pos Cognome Nome cat societa

1 BRUNO FRANCO 0.27.52 M40 MEO PATACCA

2 POLLASTRINI PAOLO 0.28.01 M40 Peter Pan

3 LINARI CORRADO 0.28.38 M40 Running Club Futura
4 LEONCINI CLAUDIO 0.28.44 M40 BANCARI

5 BARTOLETTI MASSIMO 0.29.20 M40 SS LAZIO

6 CERRI ALESSANDRO 0.29.45 M40 Peter Pan

7 FELLI PAOLO 0.29.48 M45 MEO PATACCA

8 GRILLO LUCIANO 0.29.52 ™ AMAT POMEZIA

9 VESPIGNANI MAURO 0.29.54 M40 ALITALIA

10 D'ANNIBALE MICHELE 0.29.55 ™ MEO PATACCA

11 FAZI MASSIMO 0.29.58 M45 FORREST GUMP

12 SARDO FABRIZIO 0.30.00 M50 SS LAZIO

13 CAMILLI FRANCO 0.30.08 M40 DREAM TEAM

14 SIRAGUSA PIETRO 0.30.13 M45 AICS MARATHON ROMA
15 BOTTO ANDREA 0.30.15 M45 GS MAIANO

16 GUERRA MAURIZIO 0.30.17 M35 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO
17 PIRARD PASCAL 0.30.18 ™ FORREST GUMP

18 SISTI ANTONIO 0.30.21 M45 Peter Pan

19 BISEGNA PAOLO 0.30.23 M45 POD. OSTIA

20 WOJCIESZEK EWA 0.30.28 F35 Running Club Futura
21 PARADISO GIANFRANCO 0.30.34 M40 POD. OSTIA

22 POMPEI HERBERT 0.30.39 M40 SCAVO 2000

23 CANTALICE GIOVANNI 0.30.45 M45 CRAL ENI

24 DE ANGELIS ADRIANO 0.30.46 M40 Running Club Futura
25 FANTI STEFANO 0.30.50 M40 Amat.Castelfusano
26 FARRUGGIA JOCELYNE 0.30.54 F40 SCAVO 2000

27 VALEAU STEFANO 0.31.01 M45 SCAVO 2000

28 MARZIALI PERETTI GIOVANNI 0.31.13 M35 Peter Pan

29 CHIOCCA ANTONIO 0.31.17 M40 CSI CIVITAVECCHIA
30 VITA ALESSANDRO 0.31.19 M35 SS LAZIO

31 RUSSO Alessandro 0.31.30 M35 Atl. Ostia

32 TRUPPI GAETANO 0.31.37 M50 POD. OSTIA

33 RODO STEFANO 0.31.41 M40 Peter Pan

34 PETRUCCI MASSIMO 0.31.44 M45 IPZS

35 DE MATTEIS WALTER 0.31.57 M45 LBM SPORT

36 DE CARVALHO ANTONIO 0.32.06 M40 ACORP

37 PETROLATI FRANCO 0.32.11 M45 Peter Pan

38 D'ERRICO LUCILLA 0.32.15 F40 RIF PODISTICA

39 LANTERI GIUSEPPE 0.32.18 M50 SEA RUNNERS

40 MORICONI GUIDO 0.32.18 M45 PUCCI SPORT

41 MAURIELLO Felice 0.32.24 M45 Atl. Ostia

42 DI DIONISIO ROSSELLA 0.32.28 F40 Running Club Futura
43 MUNARO GIULIANO 0.32.29 M35 ASD Mediterranea Ostia
44 TORREGGIANI FABRIZIO 0.32.34 M40 FORREST GUMP

45 DONATI STEFANO 0.32.35 M40 VILLA AURELIA

46 GIARDULLI FABIO 0.32.35 M35 ASD Mediterranea Ostia
47 PICCIONI ALESSANDRO 0.32.39 M40 CRAL ENI

48 SCARAPECCHIA ANTONINO 0.32.49 M45 AICS MARATHON ROMA
49 ZECCHI ETTORE 0.32.52 M50 ATL POMEZIA

50 BORTOLONI NATALE 0.32.54 M55 POD SOLIDARIETA'
51 MANZO EUGENIO 0.32.56 M50 MARATONA DI ROMA
52 GUIDI ALESSANDRO 0.32.59 M35 GLOBE RUNNERS
53 MARONGIU MAURIZIO 0.33.00 M45 SEA RUNNERS

54 TALONI MARCO 0.33.01 M40 FORREST GUMP

55 BITOCCHI ROBERTO 0.33.04 M55 MEO PATACCA

56 BOLAFFI ANGELO 0.33.08 M60 Peter Pan

57 TROBIANI GRAZIANO 0.33.10 M50 POD APRILIA

58 IANNILLI ROBERTO 0.33.12 M45 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO
59 MESCHINI SIMONE 0.33.16 M35 TIVOLI MARATHON
60 CANTARINI MARCO 0.33.17 M35 POD. OSTIA

61 CONSIGLIO GIOVANNI 0.33.18 M40 AMAT POMEZIA

62 CURATOLO PINO 0.33.21 M50 SCAVO 2000

63 IADELUCA ARMANDO 0.33.23 M35 AICS MARATHON ROMA
64 DE IACO ANTONIO 0.33.25 M45 Amat.Castelfusano
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TRUCCHI
EUSTACHI
ROSI
GUARNIERI
MAIOLI
DELLE FONTANE
GRECO
D'AMBROGIO
DE FILIPPIS
Asquer di Flumini
SOTTILE
LIBERATORI
Alessandri
SANSALONE
CAMPAGNA
FAZI

Casale

TONI
PACELLA
Massi
PALONE
CAMPETELLI
PELOSI
RICCI
DELL'OSTE
NOVELLO
Ricci

ROCCO
SICA

Burtone
Pedoni
MARINO
PETICCHIA
Spada
D'AGOSTINO
MORICI
MONTEFUSCO
TIBERI

Villa

Siepi
MORETTI
TOZZI
BIANCHI
VENTRE

De Dominicis
IORIO
MUSETTI
Cluccl
PROCACCINI
PICCININI
DRIUSSI
MODERNA
D'ARCADIA
ARUTA
SORGI
TARTAGLIONE
Randazzo
LEIDI

KEITZ
ZITELLI
BORGIONI
MEDDA
ISIDORI
CLEMENTI
FRANCESCHINI
MODESTI
ROMANO
CHESSA
CAMILLI
PAPI
MOSCATELLI
DEL PRETE

STEFANO
PAOLO
EDMONDO
GIAMPAOLO
MAURIZIO
MARIO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
Giancarlo
GIORGIO
LUIGI
Alessandro Maria
ROBERTO
MARIO
ROBERTO
Stefano
MARCO
DANIELE
Luigi
GIANCARLO
NICOLA
LUCA
SERGIO
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRA
Roberto
Luciano
SALVATORE
Roberto Piero
Giuseppe Rosario
FRANCESCO P
ELIO

Marco

LUCA
MARCO
CRISTIAN
ROBERTO
Giuseppe
Roberto
MARIO
FRANCO
EDOARDO
MASSIMILIANO
Silvano

ALDO

DIEGO
MAURIZIO
VINCENZO
LUIGI
LUIGINO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
Sergio
MATTEO
Salvatore
ADRIANO
ROLF
GIUSEPPE
BEATRICE
CARLO
FAUSTO
DARIO
DANILO
GIOVANNI
LIVIO

PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
MAURO
GIANNI

0.33.30
0.33.31
0.33.31
0.33.33
0.33.33
0.33.34
0.33.35
0.33.36
0.33.38
0.33.41
0.33.42
0.33.45
0.33.48
0.33.53
0.33.55
0.33.57
0.33.58
0.34.01
0.34.09
0.34.10
0.34.18
0.34.21
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0.34.31
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0.34.37
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0.34.43
0.34.44
0.34.47
0.34.47
0.34.51
0.35.00
0.35.01
0.35.06
0.35.07
0.35.08
0.35.09
0.35.09
0.35.11
0.35.16
0.35.24
0.35.27
0.35.28
0.35.31
0.35.33
0.35.33
0.35.35
0.35.36
0.35.36
0.35.37
0.35.38
0.35.40
0.35.41
0.35.45
0.35.50
0.35.51
0.35.52
0.35.54
0.35.59
0.36.04
0.36.07
0.36.09
0.36.11
0.36.12
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BOVILLE PODISTICA
AICS MARATHON ROMA
POD. OSTIA

ASD Mediterranea Ostia
POD POMEZIA

LITAL

GS CORRIMONDO
LBM SPORT

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
Amat.Castelfusano
FORREST GUMP

ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO
Amat.Castelfusano
FORREST GUMP

LBM SPORT
FORREST GUMP
Amat.Castelfusano
MARATONA DI ROMA
GS CORRIMONDO
Amat.Castelfusano

ATL COLLEFERRO
ATL VITINIA

SEA RUNNERS
SEA RUNNERS
SEA RUNNERS
Amat.Castelfusano
Atl. Ostia

SCAVO 2000
Amat.Castelfusano
Amat.Castelfusano
ALBATROS

Peter Pan
Amat.Castelfusano
POD SOLIDARIETA'
TIVOLI MARATHON
SCAVO 2000
Amat.Castelfusano
Amat.Castelfusano
Amat.Castelfusano
PUCCI SPORT
ALBATROS

AMAT POMEZIA
AMAT POMEZIA
Amat.Castelfusano
POD.OSTIA
SCAVO 2000

ATL VITINIA

SS LAZIO

UISP LATINA
ROMANA GAS
ARIS RUNNERS
LAGOS DEI MARSI
ATL POMEZIA

Atl. Ostia

Amat.Castelfusano
LIBERATLETICA
GERMANIA

ARIS RUNNERS
ALBATROS
Amat.Castelfusano
VV.F.

ATL. VITA

SEA RUNNERS
POD. OSTIA

GS CORRIMONDO
AICS MARATHON ROMA
ATL ANZIO

POD. OSTIA

POD. OSTIA
SCAVO 2000
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FUSCO
MOCCI
CREDENTINO
OTTAVIANI
PANEI DORIA
ARACO
CALABRINI
CIALONE
MULAS

DI PAOLO
CARDONA
GIGLI
VASSELLI
MESCHINI
Armeni
CECCARELLI
BELA'
MANZO
VECCHIOTTI
CIANI

RICCI

RICCI

FAIOLI
VIGLIADORO
FRATTINI
ALLEGRA
CALDARERA
BAKACS
Pandolfi
FALCETTA
AURIGLIA
PEZZETTA
SANTORO
NANNI

FINI

CENNI
Guacci
AMICIZIA
BORDI
POLIDORI
MARCHETTI
DI CESARE
BIAGIONI
MARTELLA
Mignogna

La Ruffa
NECCI
LORENZONI
SNAPE GATTI
GRAZIANO
RICCA
CANTARINI
PIERGENTILI
ROSSI
RAIMONDI
ROSELLINI
PERSIA
BRUSCHI
PREVITI
EQUESTRE
Ungania
BOSSA
ANGELINI
GREMIZZI
BENSO
CAPPANNELLA
GALATI
MURIANNI
GIANNANDREA
DI CESARE
SERRA
Gamboni

LIBERATO
PINO
STEFANO
UMBERTO
CLAUDIO
DOMENICO
AMEDEO
BRUNO
GIOVANNI
FEDERICA
TOMMASO
MASSIMO
ERNSTO
TULLIO
Luca
PAOLO
ANGELO
MICHELE
MAURO
SACHA
PASQUALINO
EGIDIO
DONATO
GIUSEPPE
CURZIO
SANTI
ANTONINO
GYORGY
Cristina
Stefano
RAUL
GIANCARLO
ALDO
GREGORIO
MIRELLA
PAOLA
Raffaele
GIOVANNI
RITA
MARZIANO
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
ANITA
MASSIMO
MARIA GRAZIA
Anna Maria
ROBERTO
ANDREA
HELENA
FRANCESCO
GIACINTO
ENNIO
PATRIZIA
MARCO
PIETRO
ALDO
GIUSEPPE
FILIPPO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
SILVIO
CIRO
MARIO
STEFANO
MARCO
GIANNI
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
GIANFRANCO
MARCO
LUCIANO
Cristiana

0.36.14
0.36.24
0.36.26
0.36.28
0.36.36
0.36.37
0.36.42
0.36.43
0.37.02
0.37.03
0.37.07
0.37.07
0.37.08
0.37.11

0.37.12
0.37.12
0.37.13
0.37.14
0.37.17
0.37.20
0.37.23
0.37.27
0.37.33
0.37.34
0.37.36
0.37.40
0.37.41

0.37.42
0.37.48
0.37.51

0.37.54
0.37.59
0.38.01

0.38.03
0.38.08
0.38.15
0.38.21

0.38.22
0.38.24
0.38.28
0.38.28
0.38.30
0.38.33
0.38.33
0.38.36
0.38.36
0.38.40
0.38.40
0.38.42
0.38.46
0.38.48
0.38.56
0.39.01
0.39.02
0.39.10
0.39.15
0.39.19
0.39.19
0.39.30
0.39.32
0.39.32
0.39.34
0.39.37
0.39.37
0.39.37
0.39.43
0.39.48
0.39.51

0.39.54
0.39.55
0.39.59
0.40.00

NC
M45
M35
M40
M35
M45
M50
M50
M35
F35
M40
M45
M50
M6s
M40
M45
M55
M50
M45
M35
M60
™
™
M40
M45
M40
M40
M55
F35
M50
M45
M45
M45
M45
F40
F60
M45
M55
F45
M50
™
M40
TF
M35
F40
F55
M45
M60
F60
M50
M35
M65
M40
M45
M50
M55
M45
M6s
M45
M45
M50
M55
M60
M50
M70
M45
M60
M50
M55
M40
M60
F40

POD POMEZIA
BANCARI

AICS MARATHON ROMA
MARATONA DI ROMA
ATL VITINIA

TIVOLI MARATHON
POD POMEZIA

POD. OSTIA

ATL VITINIA

ATL VITINIA

POD. OSTIA
ARCOBALENO
TIVOLI MARATHON
Amat.Castelfusano
ATL. VITA

ATL. VITA
MARATONA DI ROMA
AICS MARATHON ROMA
ROAD RUNNERS
ATL ROMACAPITALE
OLIMPIA 2004

Peter Pan

BANCARI

CRAL ENI
ALBATROS

SS LAZIO

ATL VITINIA
Amat.Castelfusano
Atl. Ostia

ATL. VITA

AMAT POMEZIA
ROAD RUNNERS
ATL POMEZIA

CRAL ENI
MARATONA DI ROMA
Amat.Castelfusano
ATAC MC

GS CORRIMONDO
BANCARI

FFGG

ADIF

VILLA PAMPHILI
TIVOLI MARATHON
ATL VITINIA
Amat.Castelfusano
Peter Pan

AICS MARATHON ROMA
SCAVO 2000

CRAL ENI

POD POMEZIA

POD. OSTIA

Peter Pan

Peter Pan

ROMA 83

VILLA PAMPHILI
ROMANA GAS

ATL. VITA

CAT SPORT

GLOBE RUNNER
ASD Mediterranea Ostia
SEA RUNNERS
MARATONA DI ROMA
SCAVO 2000

AICS MARATHON ROMA
POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD. OSTIA
ALBATROS
Amat.Castelfusano
ADIF

PUCCI SPORT
Amat.Castelfusano
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Manca
PILOZZI

DE MARIA
SANTONI
PENSIERI
RICCI
COLINI
COSENTINO
FRASCHETTI
RIZZUTI
MONTAGNA
Menardi
Donati
GIACINTI
CARIATI
MECONI
Filipponi
DETTORI
STIRPE
PISCITELLI
LUZI
Giordani
LALLI
DOMIZI
CERRONE
Moscatelli
ROCCA
PATANIA
GRAZIOLA
TIBERTI
PISANI
ROSSI
CURTI
FAETI
RIGANO
PELLICCIA
DI CAMILLO
PIRINA
MEUCCI
BRANCHINI
ANDREINI
Boscolo
PILLONI
BUONAIUTO
BORGONI
DONNINELLI
Scarchilli
SORRENTINO
Orioni

La Ruffa
FERA

FIORI
LUPORINI
Testa
PANZERI
Evangelista
RISPOLI
MAZZETTA
Del Negro
BETTIOLO
BONACCI
GAGGIOTTINI
CARLI
ALBANESE
POMPONI
GOITRE

Del Negro
PETRELLI
DANZA

DI SALVO
SECCHI
BRUNI

Giovanni Giacomo
ANGELO
MICHELANGELO
VALTER
FERNANDO
PIERO
SERGIO
PIETRO
OSVALDO
ALESSANDRO
JUAN CARLOS
Daniela
Paolo
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIA
MAURIZIO
Roberta
GIOVANNI
MORENO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
Marcella
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
Mariano
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
GERARDO
FRANCESCA
CARLO
PIERLUIGI
Pietro
LORIANA
Angela
VINCENZO
PIETRO
MARIO
VINCENZO
Sandro
MAURO
Luciano
FRANCESCO
BRUNO
DANIELA
STEFANO
Mauro
VINCENZO
Giovanni
Marina
LUCIANO
DOMENICO
STEFANO
Lidia
CARLO
PAOLA
GAETANO
MICHELE
MICHELE
MASSIMO
FABIO
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
BRUNO
Maria Teresa
Giorgio
MARIO
MARCELLA
ANDREA
MARCO
VALERIA
LEOPOLDO

0.40.00
0.40.00
0.40.01
0.40.08
0.40.09
0.40.11
0.40.15
0.40.16
0.40.16
0.40.20
0.40.21
0.40.24
0.40.26
0.40.29
0.40.29
0.40.33
0.40.35
0.40.40
0.40.40
0.40.47
0.40.47
0.40.50
0.40.53
0.41.00
0.41.00
0.41.01
0.41.01
0.41.04
0.41.06
0.41.07
0.41.10
0.41.12
0.41.14
0.41.15
0.41.17
0.41.18
0.41.22
0.41.25
0.41.28
0.41.36
0.41.38
0.41.38
0.41.48
0.41.49
0.41.51
0.41.51
0.41.59
0.42.14
0.42.18
0.42.20
0.42.20
0.42.20
0.42.29
0.42.30
0.42.34
0.42.37
0.42.41
0.42.45
0.42.47
0.42.47
0.42.51
0.43.06
0.43.13
0.43.14
0.43.15
0.43.23
0.43.23
0.43.26
0.43.34
0.43.34
0.43.34
0.43.38

M35
M50
M60
M45
M40
M40
M50
M50
M70
M65
M65
F45
M45
M35
TF
M55
F40
M40
M50
M50
M55
F55
M55
M35
M50
M60
M50
M40
M40
F35
M45
M50
M60
F45
F50
M55
M45
M65
M40
M45
M55
M70
M50
M70
F50
M40
M65

M55
F50
M60
M60
M35
F50
M55
F45
M45
M35
M50
M50
M45
M45
M45
M65
Fe5
M65
M40
F45
M45
M45
F40
M50

Amat.Castelfusano

CRAL ENI

AMAT POMEZIA

POD SOLIDARIETA'
TIVOLI MARATHON
TIVOLI MARATHON
POD. OSTIA

MEO PATACCA

PUCCI SPORT

VV.F.

CRAL ENI
Amat.Castelfusano
Amat.Castelfusano

Peter Pan

Peter Pan

AICS MARATHON ROMA
Amat.Castelfusano

AICS MARATHON ROMA
AICS MARATHON ROMA
AMAT CASTELFUSANO
VILLA GUGLIELMI
Amat.Castelfusano

VILLA GUGLIELMI

VV.F.

CRAL ENI
Amat.Castelfusano

ATL. VITA

ALBATROS

AICS MARATHON ROMA
POD SOLIDARIETA'
VILLA GUGLIELMI
MARATONA DI ROMA
Atl. Ostia

ATL POMEZIA

Atl. Ostia

ASD Mediterranea Ostia
CAT SPORT
MARATONA DI ROMA
TIVOLI MARATHON

Atl. Ostia

AICS MARATHON ROMA
Amat.Castelfusano

ATL VITINIA

CRAL ENI

AICS MARATHON ROMA
UISP

Amat.Castelfusano

Amat.Castelfusano
Amat.Castelfusano
SCAVO 2000
AMAT POMEZIA
LIBERTAS ROMA XV
Amat.Castelfusano
Amat.Castelfusano
ATL VITINIA

ATL. VITA

LBM SPORT

ATL VITINIA

POD. OSTIA

AICS MARATHON ROMA
ATL VITINIA

ATL VITA

POD. OSTIA

Atl. Ostia

Atl. Ostia

ATL VITINIA

POD. OSTIA

ATL. VITA

SCAVO 2000
LITAL
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337
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341
342
343
344
345
346
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348

SANTOLAMAZZA
Bobo
VASINTONI
PERSIA
FRUSTINI
Demelas
CIFARELLI
VAGNI
APOLLONI
AMBROSI

DI MARCO
MASCHERUCCI
BERNABEI
Galeotti
CANNAVO'
FABRIANI
MARCONCINI
ALUNNI
RAGUSA
MELINI
MAGISTRI
PAVIA
BRUNETTI
TARANI
VALENTINO
CORVARO
Fanisio
D'ASCANIO
RANDAZZO
BRUNELLI
COLASANTI
SERRA
BISEGNA
NAVE
SABATINO
Vaudi
Germondari
TESTINI

DE LUCIA
MANCINELLI
GIOVANNINI
Maggini
DALMARI
CAMPI
MAURIZI
INNAMORATI
SIRIGNANO
VECCHI

DE VITA
RINALDI

DE GREGORI
BACCI
ISIDORI
MARRA
FRANCESCHELLI
MARZIONI
TARCHIONI
GUARCINI
GILARDONI
PIERUCCI
NAPOLITANO
BERNIERI
CAVOLI
BUOSI

FIUMI
LANZONE
POZZA
SACCHETTI

BRUNO
Mauro
MAURIZIO
VITTORIO
ENZO

Maria Carmine
Pasquale
VINCENZO
FABIO
AURELIO
DOMENICO
MASSIMO
BRUNO
Maurizio
UMBERTO
Stefano
Eliana
GUALTIERO
DOMENICO
Giancarlo
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
SILVIA
GIANCARLO
GINO

Adele
GUIDO
SEBASTIANO
GABRIELE
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANNA
GIAMBATTISTA
CANDIDA
Matteo
Simona
GABRIELLA
LOREDANA
MARIO
ATTILIO
Paola
ROBERTO
LORELLA
EMILIA
PAOLA
ARNALDO
GRAZIA
PASQUA
MATTEO
FABRIZIO
ADRIANA
IVANA
PIERO
CATERINA
CESARE
SILVIA
ABILIO
ENRICO
PAOLA
GIUSEPPE
GIANFRANCO
SANDRA
GIOVANNI
VIRGILIO
PIERO
CINZIA
ALEANDRO

0.43.40
0.43.42
0.43.46
0.44.03
0.44.04
0.44.05
0.44.20
0.44.32
0.44.32
0.44.36
0.44.37
0.44.37
0.44.39
0.44.39
0.44.40
0.44.45
0.44.49
0.44.50
0.44.52
0.44.53
0.45.12
0.45.13
0.45.17
0.45.19
0.45.19
0.45.21
0.45.28
0.45.29
0.45.46
0.45.46
0.45.59
0.45.59
0.46.03
0.46.07
0.46.16
0.46.22
0.46.26
0.46.27
0.47.18
0.47.39
0.48.00
0.48.05
0.48.10
0.48.21
0.48.57
0.49.04
0.49.07
0.49.10
0.49.57
0.49.57
0.50.00
0.50.22
0.50.41
0.50.42
0.50.59
0.51.26
0.51.40
0.51.51
0.51.51
0.53.25
0.56.28
0.56.29
1.00.11
1.00.11
1.01.08
1.03.55
1.12.43
1.12.52

M50
M50
M60
M35
M60
F40
M75
M55
M50

NC
M50
M60
M60
M60
M50
M45
F45
M50
M60
M60
M45
M65
M55
F40
M50
M60
F60
M35
M50
M65
M45

NC
F50
M55
F35
M65
F40
F45
F40
M70
M50
F50
M45
F40
F35
F35
M70
F40
F40
M50
M45
F40
F40
M55
Fa5
M55

NC

NC
M75

M55
M70
F40
M80
M65
M65
F40
NC

LAGOS DEI MARSI
Amat.Castelfusano

SS LAZIO

UISP

CRAL ENI
Amat.Castelfusano
Atl. Ostia

POD. OSTIA
MARATONA DI ROMA

SEA RUNNERS

ATL. VITA
MARATONA DI ROMA
Amat.Castelfusano
POD. OSTIA

Atl. Ostia

Atl. Ostia

ATL VITINIA

SEA RUNNERS

Atl. Ostia

CRAL ENI

POD. OSTIA

POD. OSTIA

POD. OSTIA
Amat.Castelfusano
ASD Mediterranea Ostia
Amat.Castelfusano
LIBERTAS ROMA XV
Amat.Castelfusano
POD. OSTIA

SCAVO 2000

POD. OSTIA

ATL. VITA

FORREST GUMP
Amat.Castelfusano
Amat.Castelfusano
Amat.Castelfusano
CRAL ENI

ATL VITINIA

ATL. VITA
Amat.Castelfusano
POD. OSTIA

AICS MARATHON ROMA
AICS MARATHON ROMA
ATL. VITA

ATL DEL PARCO

POD. OSTIA

LBM SPORT
ESERCITO

ATL VITA

POD. OSTIA

VV.F.

CRAL ENI

POD. OSTIA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO

POD. OSTIA

ESSO CLUB
ESSO CLUB
ATL VITA

ATL VITINIA
ESSO CLUB
ESSO CLUB
POD OSTIA




